
 

SQL STAR INTERANTIONAL LIMITED 

 

1. OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN GOVT DUES):- 

 

    Amount 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Creditor Claimed Provisionally 

admitted 

1 
Karvy Finetech Pvt Ltd    6,25,893 

6,25,893 

  Total 6,25,893 6,25,893 

 

 

 

 


